Technology / Audio / Speakers and loudspeakers

RescueWave RCS recycled plastic emergency radio
SKU: TP1P326.4301

Categorie: Technology
Disponibilitate: In stoc (0)

Stay prepared for any situation with RescueWave, a versatile emergency radio designed to keep you
connected and powered. Featuring AM/FM radio, solar panel, an integrated 1W torch, USB output and USB
C input, this compact device ensures you're equipped for unexpected moments. With a built-in 1800mAh
battery, RescueWave can charge your phone, providing crucial power when you need it most. The hand
crank mechanism offers dependable functionality—just 1 minute of cranking supports 5 minutes of radio
or 30 minutes of torchlight, making it an essential tool for emergencies. When fully charged the radio will
operate up to 15 hours of radio broadcast or 8 hours of torch light. Made out of RCS certified recycled
materials, including recycled ABS plastic. RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) is a standard to verify the
recycled content of a product throughout the whole supply chain. Total recycled content: 38% based on
total item weight. Item and accessories are PVC-free and packed in FSC® packaging.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P326.4301

2.32 KG

XD Collection
Black

13,6

5

13,6 x5x6,5cm
239

30

7

35

5

7 x 35 mm
Pad print
item front left
black
#3D332B

6,5

13,5

7.2

72
13,5x7,2x7,2cm
New

Recycled ABS
CHN

true

287

375

28

24
37,5x28x24cm
8,6

9

true

Li-ion

42

1

Pad Print

Pad Print

true

true

Stock



