RescueWave RCS recycled plastic emergency radio

SKU: TP1P326.4301 Categorie: Technology Disponibilitate: În stoc (0)

Stay prepared for any situation with RescueWave, a versatile emergency radio designed to keep you connected and powered. Featuring AM/FM radio, solar panel, an integrated 1W torch, USB output and USB C input, this compact device ensures you're equipped for unexpected moments. With a built-in 1800mAh battery, RescueWave can charge your phone, providing crucial power when you need it most. The hand crank mechanism offers dependable functionality—just 1 minute of cranking supports 5 minutes of radio or 30 minutes of torchlight, making it an essential tool for emergencies. When fully charged the radio will operate up to 15 hours of radio broadcast or 8 hours of torch light. Made out of RCS certified recycled materials, including recycled ABS plastic. RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) is a standard to verify the recycled content of a product throughout the whole supply chain. Total recycled content: 38% based on total item weight. Item and accessories are PVC-free and packed in FSC® packaging.





General information		
Brand	XD Collection	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	13,6	
Item Width CM	5	
Item Dimensions	13,6 x 5 x 6,5 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	239	
Outer Carton Qty	30	
Max Print Width Default MM	7	
Max Print Height Default MM	35	
Max Colors Default	5	
Max Print Area Default	7 x 35 mm	
Print Technique Default	Pad print	
Print Position Default	item front left	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Item Height CM	6,5	
Item Box Length CM	13,5	
Item Box Width CM	7,2	
Item Box Height CM	7,2	
Item Box Dimensions	13,5 x 7,2 x 7,2 cm	
Product Life Cycle	New	
Material	Recycled ABS	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Есо	true	
Item Weight Gross Gr	287	
Outer Carton Length CM	37,5	
Outer Carton Width CM	28	
Outer Carton Height CM	24	
Outer Carton Dimensions	37,5 x 28 x 24 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	8,6	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	9	
Batteries	true	
Battery Type	Li-ion	
Battery Weight Gr	42	
No of batteries	1	
All Print Codes	Pad Print	
Print Code Default	Pad Print	
Custom Sleeve	truo	
Gift Wrapping	true	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P326.4301	0